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Kate Griffiths <viamed.kate.griffiths@gmail.com>

PO SM1043735/3T-71023002 RFQ # 5901-2 Viamed Ltd.
1 message

Jithin Johnson | 3T Worldwide <jithin.johnson@3tworldwide.com> 8 March 2023 at 17:13
To: "kate.griffiths@viamed.co.uk" <kate.griffiths@viamed.co.uk>
Cc: Deepika Bindal | 3T Worldwide <deepika.bindal@3tworldwide.com>, Denzil George | 3T Worldwide <denzil.george@3tworldwide.com>, Supratim
Majumdar | 3T Worldwide <Supratim.Majumdar@3tworldwide.com>, Mohammad Imran | 3T Worldwide <mohammad.imran@3tworldwide.com>, Merin Thomas
| 3T Worldwide <Merin.Thomas@3tworldwide.com>, Austin Johnson | 3T Worldwide <austin.johnson@3tworldwide.com>, Paulsy Paul | 3T Worldwide
<paulsy.paul@3tworldwide.com>, Ashish Vishnu | Three T Worldwide Global Trading WLL <ashish.vishnu@3tworldwide.com>, Kushagra Shukla | 3T
Worldwide <kushagra.shukla@3tworldwide.com>

Dear Kate,

 

Please find revised PO attached for the subject order.

 

We have added the shipping charges and insurance as per your below mail.

 

Also note the delivery address company name will be “Three T Worldwide Global Trading WLL”

 

Kindly revise your PFI adding the carriage charges and changing the delivery address company name.

 

Also advise will you accept payment through credit card and confirm charges if any.

 

PS : This is not a new PO. It is the revised PO for the subject order.

 

Thanks & Regards,

Jithin Johnson

Tel (USA): +1-512-308-6937 (Direct) Office Main: +1-800-220-2438 Ext: 9760

QualiTy | ReliabiliTy  | IntegriTy

 

 

From: Main Account <viamedinbox@gmail.com> On Behalf Of Kate Griffiths
Sent: Wednesday, March 8, 2023 7:53 AM
To: Jithin Johnson | 3T Worldwide <jithin.johnson@3tworldwide.com>
Cc: Denzil George | 3T Worldwide <denzil.george@3tworldwide.com>; Supratim Majumdar | 3T Worldwide <Supratim.Majumdar@3tworldwide.com>;
Mohammad Imran | 3T Worldwide <mohammad.imran@3tworldwide.com>; Kushagra Shukla | 3T Worldwide <kushagra.shukla@3tworldwide.com>
Subject: Re: PO SM1043735/3T-71023002 RFQ # 5901-2 Viamed Ltd.

 

Good afternoon Jithin,

 

Thank you for your email.

 

The UPS price would be $55.94 and we would add 1% insurance of the goods total which would be $.35.

 

Please let me know if you require me to update the proforma invoice to show these changes.

Kind regards

 

Kate Griffiths
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